Issue 01 | 2019
Power
generation
Energy from deep
underground
IMPULSE
TRACTION
EUROPEAN TRAM

markings are also placed prominently
on the packaging. It must be noted
that the type designation and mod-
ifications must match those on the
filing for certification.
CEL certificate for motor type IE3-KPR 80 G4
VEM MOTORS WITH
 CEL LABELS
Product details can
be found here
IE3-KPR 80 G4 00000000000000 50 155
82,5
3 0,80
75 17
1,72
1435
0,75
B3
380 Y
55
Rating plate of VEM motors Thurm GmbH
VEM has produced special rating plates for CEL motors.
Rating plates of VEM motors GmbH
Output / kW 2-pole
4-pole
6-pole
0.75
IE3-KPR 80 K2
IE3-KPR 80 G4
IE3-KPR 90 SY6
1.1
IE3-KPR 80 GY2
IE3-KPR 90 SY4
IE3-KPR 90 L6
1.5
IE3-KPR 90 S2
IE3-KPR 90 LX4
IE3-KPR 100 LX6
2.2
IE3-KPR 90 LY2
IE3-KPR 100 L4
IE3-KPR 112 MV6
3
IE3-KPR 100LY2
IE3-KPR 100 LZ4
IE3-KPR 132 S6
4
IE3-KPR 112 MY2
IE3-KPR 112 M4
IE3-W41R 132 M6
5.5
IE3-KPR 132 S2T
IE3-W41R 132 S4
IE3-W41R 132 MX6
7.5
IE3-W41R 132 SX2
IE3-W41R 132 M4
IE3-W41R 160 M6
11
IE3-W41R 160 M2
IE3-W41R 160 M4
IE3-W41R 160 L6C
15
IE3-W41R 160 MX2
IE3-W41R 160 L4C
IE3-W41R 180 L6C
18.5
IE3-W41R 160 L2
IE3-W41R 180 M4
IE3-W41R 200 L6
22
IE3-W41R 180 M2C
IE3-W41R 180 L4